
Education
M.S. in Industrial design, KAIST, Korea
B.S. in Computer Science, KAIST, Korea
B.S. in Industrial Design, KAIST, Korea

2009 

Korean Traditional Art & Craft School - find wood working, pottery2010 

2007

2007

2007 Taiwan International Design Competition, Award of merit

NYIGF blogger’s choice award
Nagoya Design Do!, Honorable mention
International Design Workshop Best of Best award
Red dot design Best award 

2013

2008

2007

2007

Steel furniture fair, Silver prize2006

Notable
Achievements

World Vision & GS caltex

World Vision & GS caltex

Woongjin Coway
Bluecean
Amore Pacific Laneige
LG

2008

2007 

2007

2007

2006

2006

Nanum project 3rd -humidifier 
(Charity product  design project)

Crave Innovations2010 Duet - Discreet adult toy for females

Bose Corporation2011 Packaging design for earphones,
Speaker design, concept works

Nanum project 2nd -MP3 player
(Charity product  design project)
Product line innovation through strategic approach
Computer case design project
Cosmetic package design project 
Interface design analysis of LG DVD player

Project
Experiences

Internship at Newwork (U.S.) - multimedia team
Internship at Crave Innovations (U.S.)2010

Design lab ID+IM (S. Korea)2006-2008

2008

Internship at Bose Design Center (U.S.)2011

Founder/product designer at design on shell (U.S.)2012Experience

Adobe Photoshop, Illustrator, In-design
Solidworks, Alias design studio, Rhino, 3Ds Max,
Vray, Hypershot
C++, JAVA, Arduino, Processing, Flash actionscript
HTML, MS Office, CSS

Design tools

Programming

Etc.

Skills
@mail: Emotional communication system with life logging via email

Creating social value of interactive media installation
: Case study of designing Wish Spark

Wish Spark : Interactive media installation as public product design 
to introduce participation, sharing, and giving

Thesis

 

CHI 2008

ADADA 2007

Papers

Product Designer

poongwai@gmail.com
 +1 267 303 4078
www.poongwai.net

www.designonshell.com

Yuree S. Hwang


