Yuree S. Hwang

Product Designer

poongwai@gmail.com +1 267 303 4078 www.poongwai.net www.designonshell.com

Experience	2012 2011 2010 2008 2006-2008	Founder/product designer at design on shell (U.S.) Internship at Bose Design Center (U.S.) Internship at Crave Innovations (U.S.) Internship at Newwork (U.S.) - multimedia team Design lab ID+IM (S. Korea)	
Notable Achievements	2013 2008 2007 2007 2007 2006	NYIGF blogger's choice award Nagoya Design Do!, Honorable mention International Design Workshop Best of Best award Red dot design Best award Taiwan International Design Competition, Award of merit Steel furniture fair, Silver prize	
Project Experiences	2011 2010 2008 2007 2007 2007 2006 2006	Bose Corporation Crave Innovations World Vision & GS caltex World Vision & GS caltex Woongjin Coway Bluecean Amore Pacific Laneige LG	Packaging design for earphones, Speaker design, concept works Duet - Discreet adult toy for females Nanum project 3rd -humidifier (Charity product design project) Nanum project 2nd -MP3 player (Charity product design project) Product line innovation through strategic approach Computer case design project Cosmetic package design project Interface design analysis of LG DVD player
Skills	Design tools Programming Etc.	Adobe Photoshop, Illustrator, In-design Solidworks, Alias design studio, Rhino, 3Ds Max, Vray, Hypershot C++, JAVA, Arduino, Processing, Flash actionscript HTML, MS Office, CSS	
Education	2010 2009 2007	Korean Traditional Art & Craft School - find wood working, pottery M.S. in Industrial design, KAIST, Korea B.S. in Computer Science, KAIST, Korea	

B.S. in Industrial Design, KAIST, Korea

2007